
LLISTAT DE TOTS ELS CONTROLS

 TOTES LES CIAVOGUES REALITZADES

TOTS ELS PARTICIPANTS

EIXIDA NUMERO 6

      dorsal   inici           Temps Descompte   n.volta  hora pase   palista                                                             categoria

176 MARIO MASIA TRISTANTE / 1 13:07:01 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

137 JAVIER OLIVER BELTRAN / 1 13:07:03 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1155 PABLO FRANCISCO SANCHEZ PALACIO1 13:07:05 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

173 HECTOR GRANELL OLIVA / 1 13:07:06 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

174 MARC MARTINEZ KOSHYSTSKA / 1 13:07:17 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1121 PABLO MOLINA MOTOS / 1 13:07:37 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1156 SALVADOR ALBALADEJO JIMENEZ / 1 13:07:56 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

47 JIAHONG LI LIN / 1 13:07:58 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

283 MARC SANCHEZ VERCHILI / 1 13:08:03 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

287 PABLO MAS PALAU / 1 13:08:04 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

45 ANGEL JORDE SOSA / 1 13:08:04 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

136 ALEJANDRO ARTEAGA DUQUE / 1 13:08:19 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

590 JOSE GARCIA AVILA / 1 13:08:20 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1041 RAVIL SEBASTIAN PINAR / 1 13:08:22 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

172 DAVID LEÓN ALONSO / 1 13:08:23 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1103 MIGUEL FUENTES RANGEL / 1 13:08:30 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

49 JOSEP PERIS PERIS / 1 13:08:37 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

175 VICTOR CHAMBÓ DOMINGO / 1 13:08:38 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1119 CARLOS JAVIER RIOS CANO / 1 13:09:09 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

363 ADRIAN DURAN GALERA / 1 13:09:11 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

362 ALEJANDRO DURAN GALERA / 1 13:09:14 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

48 BORJA JIMENEZ CUÑAT / 1 13:09:16 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

289 MANUEL BALAGUER GINES / 1 13:09:17 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1120 GUILLERMO CANO PEREZ / 1 13:09:22 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1118 ALBERTO MORENO MOLINA / 1 13:09:28 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1040 MARC ESCUBEDO BENITEZ / 1 13:09:47 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

366 HECTOR CANTARERO CASAÑ / 1 13:09:53 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:30:14



LLISTAT DE TOTS ELS CONTROLS
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138 VICENTE REDONDO REBULL / 1 13:09:57 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

508 JAVIER CASAS BENET / 1 13:11:00 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1154 JOSE MANUEL AVILES BOLEA / 1 13:11:10 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

12 PAULA PERIS ANTEQUERA / 1 13:11:41 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

361 HUIHUI QIU LI / 1 13:11:43 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

355 CARLOTA VILLANUEVA CAMPOS / 1 13:11:44 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

359 CARMEN MARTINEZ VALERO / 1 13:11:49 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

255 SARA CALVENTE REBOLL / 1 13:11:54 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1005 ALBA MONTLLOR RUEDA / 1 13:11:57 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1009 LOURDES VAN KONINGSLOO / 1 13:11:59 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

176 MARIO MASIA TRISTANTE / 2 13:12:30 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1155 PABLO FRANCISCO SANCHEZ PALACIO2 13:12:33 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

137 JAVIER OLIVER BELTRAN / 2 13:12:34 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

173 HECTOR GRANELL OLIVA / 2 13:12:35 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

174 MARC MARTINEZ KOSHYSTSKA / 2 13:12:41 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1010 SELMA PALACIN ARTIGOSA / 1 13:12:48 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1030 ESTHER CAMPANALES FUSTE / 1 13:12:50 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1138 SARA GUERRERO FERNANDEZ / 1 13:13:05 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

292 ANA MAS PALAU / 1 13:13:12 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1121 PABLO MOLINA MOTOS / 2 13:13:14 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1007 LAURA JASO / 1 13:13:24 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1156 SALVADOR ALBALADEJO JIMENEZ / 2 13:13:35 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

47 JIAHONG LI LIN / 2 13:13:37 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

283 MARC SANCHEZ VERCHILI / 2 13:13:43 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

287 PABLO MAS PALAU / 2 13:13:45 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1006 ANTIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ / 1 13:13:49 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

139 NATALIA BOU TCHAPTAROVA / 1 13:13:52 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:30:14
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175 VICTOR CHAMBÓ DOMINGO / 2 13:14:02 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

136 ALEJANDRO ARTEAGA DUQUE / 2 13:14:04 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

172 DAVID LEÓN ALONSO / 2 13:14:05 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1041 RAVIL SEBASTIAN PINAR / 2 13:14:07 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

590 JOSE GARCIA AVILA / 2 13:14:09 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

49 JOSEP PERIS PERIS / 2 13:14:38 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1103 MIGUEL FUENTES RANGEL / 2 13:14:40 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

48 BORJA JIMENEZ CUÑAT / 2 13:15:10 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1116 ROSA MARTINEZ RUIZ / 1 13:15:14 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

45 ANGEL JORDE SOSA / 2 13:15:17 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

289 MANUEL BALAGUER GINES / 2 13:15:24 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1120 GUILLERMO CANO PEREZ / 2 13:15:26 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1119 CARLOS JAVIER RIOS CANO / 2 13:15:27 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

363 ADRIAN DURAN GALERA / 2 13:15:51 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1040 MARC ESCUBEDO BENITEZ / 2 13:15:53 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1118 ALBERTO MORENO MOLINA / 2 13:15:54 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

362 ALEJANDRO DURAN GALERA / 2 13:15:56 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

366 HECTOR CANTARERO CASAÑ / 2 13:16:34 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

138 VICENTE REDONDO REBULL / 2 13:16:54 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1066 ALEJANDRO GARCIA MARTINEZ  / 1 13:17:10 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1008 MARISA DEL RIO / 1 13:17:32 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1155 PABLO FRANCISCO SANCHEZ PALACIO3 13:17:34 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

176 MARIO MASIA TRISTANTE / 3 13:17:38 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

137 JAVIER OLIVER BELTRAN / 3 13:17:40 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

173 HECTOR GRANELL OLIVA / 3 13:17:42 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

359 CARMEN MARTINEZ VALERO / 2 13:17:52 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

361 HUIHUI QIU LI / 2 13:17:54 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:30:14
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 TOTES LES CIAVOGUES REALITZADES

TOTS ELS PARTICIPANTS

EIXIDA NUMERO 6
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174 MARC MARTINEZ KOSHYSTSKA / 3 13:18:02 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

255 SARA CALVENTE REBOLL / 2 13:18:07 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

355 CARLOTA VILLANUEVA CAMPOS / 2 13:18:09 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

508 JAVIER CASAS BENET / 2 13:18:11 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1005 ALBA MONTLLOR RUEDA / 2 13:18:13 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1009 LOURDES VAN KONINGSLOO / 2 13:18:14 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

12 PAULA PERIS ANTEQUERA / 2 13:18:23 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1154 JOSE MANUEL AVILES BOLEA / 2 13:18:29 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1121 PABLO MOLINA MOTOS / 3 13:18:47 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1030 ESTHER CAMPANALES FUSTE / 2 13:19:11 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1156 SALVADOR ALBALADEJO JIMENEZ / 3 13:19:14 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

47 JIAHONG LI LIN / 3 13:19:17 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1010 SELMA PALACIN ARTIGOSA / 2 13:19:21 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

283 MARC SANCHEZ VERCHILI / 3 13:19:23 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

175 VICTOR CHAMBÓ DOMINGO / 3 13:19:24 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1138 SARA GUERRERO FERNANDEZ / 2 13:19:40 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1041 RAVIL SEBASTIAN PINAR / 3 13:19:43 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

136 ALEJANDRO ARTEAGA DUQUE / 3 13:19:45 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

172 DAVID LEÓN ALONSO / 3 13:19:46 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

590 JOSE GARCIA AVILA / 3 13:19:50 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

292 ANA MAS PALAU / 2 13:19:52 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1007 LAURA JASO / 2 13:20:15 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1103 MIGUEL FUENTES RANGEL / 3 13:20:35 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

49 JOSEP PERIS PERIS / 3 13:20:36 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1006 ANTIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ / 2 13:20:48 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

139 NATALIA BOU TCHAPTAROVA / 2 13:20:49 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

287 PABLO MAS PALAU / 3 13:20:52 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:30:14
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45 ANGEL JORDE SOSA / 3 13:20:58 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

48 BORJA JIMENEZ CUÑAT / 3 13:21:00 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1120 GUILLERMO CANO PEREZ / 3 13:21:24 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1119 CARLOS JAVIER RIOS CANO / 3 13:21:30 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

289 MANUEL BALAGUER GINES / 3 13:21:32 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1118 ALBERTO MORENO MOLINA / 3 13:21:57 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1040 MARC ESCUBEDO BENITEZ / 3 13:21:58 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

363 ADRIAN DURAN GALERA / 3 13:22:16 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

362 ALEJANDRO DURAN GALERA / 3 13:22:23 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1116 ROSA MARTINEZ RUIZ / 2 13:22:37 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

366 HECTOR CANTARERO CASAÑ / 3 13:23:06 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

138 VICENTE REDONDO REBULL / 3 13:23:43 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

361 HUIHUI QIU LI / 3 13:23:58 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

359 CARMEN MARTINEZ VALERO / 3 13:23:59 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

355 CARLOTA VILLANUEVA CAMPOS / 3 13:24:12 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

255 SARA CALVENTE REBOLL / 3 13:24:17 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1009 LOURDES VAN KONINGSLOO / 3 13:24:22 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1005 ALBA MONTLLOR RUEDA / 3 13:24:23 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

12 PAULA PERIS ANTEQUERA / 3 13:24:32 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

508 JAVIER CASAS BENET / 3 13:25:25 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1008 MARISA DEL RIO / 2 13:25:34 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1154 JOSE MANUEL AVILES BOLEA / 3 13:25:41 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

1030 ESTHER CAMPANALES FUSTE / 3 13:25:44 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1010 SELMA PALACIN ARTIGOSA / 3 13:26:01 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1138 SARA GUERRERO FERNANDEZ / 3 13:26:21 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1066 ALEJANDRO GARCIA MARTINEZ  / 2 13:26:30 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

292 ANA MAS PALAU / 3 13:26:39 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:30:14
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1007 LAURA JASO / 3 13:27:13 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1006 ANTIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ / 3 13:27:43 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

139 NATALIA BOU TCHAPTAROVA / 3 13:27:46 DONA SENIOR K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1116 ROSA MARTINEZ RUIZ / 3 13:29:58 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1008 MARISA DEL RIO / 3 13:33:07 DONA JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:02:49:000

1066 ALEJANDRO GARCIA MARTINEZ  / 3 13:35:14 HOME JUVENIL K112:55:31 0:00:00:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:30:14


